Victory AC

Race
Pos  No

1 15

2 17

3 67

4 26

5 29

6 46

7 5

8 83

9 71
10 35
11 45
12 58
13 23
14 82
15 52
16 25
17 84
18 13
19 4
20 57
21 55
22 10
23 50
24 54
25 33
26 85
27 81
28 49
29 2
30 80
31 78
32 59
33 56
34 53
35 48
36 47
37 51
38 86

Finish
Time
12.16
12.21
12.29
12.40
12.57
13.23
13.31
15.03
15.32
15.36
15.42
15.50
16.08
16.47
17.41
17.45
18.17
18.43
19.20
19.26
19.40
19.44
20.17
20.19
21.04
21.12
21.43
21.43
21.49
21.50
21.51
23.03
23.18
23.27
24.06
26.15
30.11
30.11

Hayling Billy Runs 11-12 13-14 Results

Cat  M/F Club

Name School Cat | Pos Pos Pos M12  Mi14  F12 | F14 | Sex
Liam Dunne MI12 --- 1---M
Benedict Robinson | Chichester Runners Ml14 -- -
Ned Potter Bishop Luffa MIi2 - --
Harry Sage w2 S I
Thomas Haskell MI12 ---
Aaron Brimblecombe M14 - --

Mia Billins F12 ---
Sebastian Martin MI12 ---
Ethan Middleton Thorney Island MI12 ---
Tom Bocquillon M12 - --

Samuel Taylor
Darren Barnnet
Thomas Parmenter  Kingscourt M12
Anton MadinaVeitia
George Beatie M14
Gabriella Mula
Daisy Neaves
Lesha Cowlin
Mhari Main
Harrison Armstrong
Thomas Finch
Hannah Emson
Daniel Wilson

Jemillia Bosher

Sherron Walker M12

Isabella Grant

Ben Wilson MI12 -

Connor Bridle Ml14 -

Lyndsay Main F14 ---
Carrie Morby F12 - --
Jessie Knight F12 ---

Liam Couzins

Charlie Roberts-Head

Jasmin Nicholson Fl14 - --
Anthony Howard MI14 -
Dean Hough M14 -

Jade Cowlin

Nicole Wilson
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